Kangaroo
Pool Lift
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150 kg carrying capacity

- Remote control with IP 54 protection
- 30 times launch with full battery
Galvenic and stainless steel option
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Kangaroo

Technical Details
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Machine Weight

Carrying Capacity
Launching Depth In Water
Launching With Person
Lifting Up With Person
Drive System

Power

Emergency Stop
Certification

510

130 kg
150 kg
560 mm
20 sec

25 sec
Activator
24V 6000 N
Exist

CE



